
Fall 2017 RSPC and DHPC Youth Group Calendar 
 

October 
Sunday, October 1  Youth Group 

Topic: Group Building/Get to Know You  

  Rock Springs Presbyterian, 4-5:30pm 
 

Sunday, October 8  No Youth Group 
 

Sunday, October 15   Pride Parade (Meet at DHPC in morning) 

    Lunch afterwards??? 

    Details TBD 
 

Sunday, October 22  No Youth Group 
 

Saturday, October 28  Halloween Movie (The Book of Life) and Supper 

    Druid Hills Presbyterian, 7-9:30pm 

 

November 
Sunday, November 5  DHPC Church Wide Retreat  

 

Sunday, November 12  No Youth Group 

 

Sunday, November 19  Youth Group at RSPC 

    Topic: Gratitude 

  Rock Springs Presbyterian, 4-5:30pm 

    *Montreat Youth Conference Registration Deadline* 

 

Sunday, November 26  No Youth Group: Thanksgiving weekend 

 

December 
Sunday, December 3  DHPC Advent Event (w/youth activity for RS and DHPC) 

    Druid Hills Presbyterian, 5-7pm 

 

Saturday, December 9  Christmas Shopping for Family in Need and Lunch 

    Time and Location: TBD 

 

Sunday, December 17  White Elephant Christmas Party  

    Time and Location: TBD 

 

Sunday, December 24  No Youth Group: Xmas Eve 

 

Sunday, December 31  No Youth Group: New Year’s Eve 

 

Save the Date 
February 4   Souper Bowl of Caring and Youth Worship Leadership  

June 3-9   Montreat Youth Conference with Pleasant Hill Presbyterian 


